

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1832/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.,issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2199 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr Satya Prakash, Adv.
Ms Promila Matta, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sameer Nandwani, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO.1832/2007

Counter affidavit is filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(CRL.)NO. 2199/2007

Petitioner has not filed spare copies.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioner.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj